OLYMPUS CORPORATION OF THE AMERICAS
3500 CORPORATE PARKWAY, CENTER VALLEY, PA 18034
TELEPHONE (484) 896-5000
Page 1 of 8
                                                                                                                                                                         Template No.  GTMP-00043 Rev AA
FY25-089-F 1.2
URGENT: MEDICAL DEVICE CORRECTION
SOLTIVE Laser Fibers
Product Name Model Number
Serial/Lot
Number(s)
UDI-DI
SOLTIVE Pro SuperPulsed Laser System TFL-SLS
All Serial
Numbers
00821925044135
SOLTIVE Premium SuperPulsed Laser System TFL-PLS 00821925044111
TFL Premium Laser Unit TFL-CPLU 00821925044586
TFL Standard Laser Unit TFL-CSLU 00821925044593
150 Micron TFL Ball Tip Single Use Fiber TFL-FBX150BS
All Lot
Numbers
00821925043916 - 5 Pack
00821925043923 – 1 Piece
200 Micron TFL Ball Tip Single Use Fiber TFL-FBX200BS 00821925043978 – 5 Pack
00821925043985 – 1 Piece
150 Micron TFL Single Use Fiber, 5/Box TFL-FBX150S 00821925043879 – 5 Pack
00821925043886 – 1 Piece
200 Micron TFL Single Use Fiber, 5/Box TFL-FBX200S 00821925043930 – 5 Pack
00821925043947 – 1 Piece
365 Micron TFL Single Use Fiber, 5/Box TFL-FBX365S 00821925043992 – 5 Pack
00821925044005 – 1 Piece
550 Micron TFL Single Use Fiber, 5/Box TFL-FBX550S 00821925044036 – 5 Pack
00821925044043 – 1 Piece
940 Micron TFL Single Use Fiber, 5/Box TFL-FBX940S 00821925044074 – 5 Pack
00821925044081 – 1 Piece
Date: 6-MAY-2025
Attention: Operating Room Director, Surgical Department Chief, Risk Management
Dear Healthcare Provider: